2018 MULE SX" 4x4 XC CAMO Kewasakd
PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Pump

Ref .Frame

A

13159?

92171—&

\ g——92037 921928j
& 92075 92171A

? 49019 92072 "
92171A Ref .Fuel Tank

92192C

92171 o

11056

Ref.Air Cleaner

e

@,
3592037

%*92005

§\ 392037
é% \
92192A
392037

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2018 MULE SX" 4x4 XC CAMO

PARTS LIST
Fuel Pump

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,PUMP-FUEL (Ref # 11056)
CONNECTOR (Ref # 13159)

FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019)

PUMP-FUEL (Ref # 49040)

FITTING (Ref # 92005)

NUT,POP,6MM (Ref # 92015)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)

BAND,L=186 (Ref # 92072)

DAMPER,FUEL FILTER (Ref # 92075)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)

TUBE,CARB.-PUMP FUEL (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,CRAB.INSULATOR-PUMP (Ref # 92192A)
TUBE,TANK-FUEL FILTER (Ref # 92192B)
TUBE,FUEL FILTER-FUEL PUMP (Ref # 92192C)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER

11056-4297
13159-0022
49019-1055
49040-7001
92005-0856
92015-1759
92037-1505
92037-2113
92072-056
92075-1853
92171-0453
92171-0515
92192-0826
92192-1613
92192-1689
92192-1750
130BA0616

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

W = = N = W= amam a o=m mma aa



