

2018 MULE SX™ 4x4 XC CAMO

PARTS LIST

Fuel Pump

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,PUMP-FUEL (Ref # 11056)	11056-4297	1
CONNECTOR (Ref # 13159)	13159-0022	1
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019)	49019-1055	1
PUMP-FUEL (Ref # 49040)	49040-7001	1
FITTING (Ref # 92005)	92005-0856	1
NUT,POP,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1759	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1505	6
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)	92037-2113	1
BAND,L=186 (Ref # 92072)	92072-056	1
DAMPER,FUEL FILTER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1853	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0453	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0515	3
TUBE,CARB.-PUMP FUEL (Ref # 92192)	92192-0826	1
TUBE,CRAB.INSULATOR-PUMP (Ref # 92192A)	92192-1613	2
TUBE,TANK-FUEL FILTER (Ref # 92192B)	92192-1689	1
TUBE,FUEL FILTER-FUEL PUMP (Ref # 92192C)	92192-1750	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130)	130BA0616	3